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
No smoking/drinking. 702-1473

Rooms for rent in country, unfurnished
or semi-fumished. $300/$375.mth. Smokers
preferred. 873—-8017

Shared

accommodation

LOOKING to share 4 bedroom house,
full use, parking. $375/mth share utilities.
702—1303 leave message.

ACTON, 2 bedroom, clean, avail. Oct. 1.
$695. hydro extra. (519) 856-9275

ACTON, 2nd storey, 2 bedroom apt.,
$825 per month inclusive. (519) 853-1351or

1 416-806-5399

ATTENTION:Rooms, bachelor and 1

| bedroom apartments with all furnishings

& utilities For good people. No pets.
877—8866 | .

BACHELOR apt., avail. immediately, , in
Downtown Georgetown, $550./month.

Most utilities included. 1st & last month.
Call 877—-3388

CARRUTHERS Road Co-op is establishing
a waiting list for a 2 bedroom apt, at
$728/mth plus parking, no subsidy available.
No applications being accepted for one or
three bedroom units at this time. Write or

call, 9 Carruthers Road, Georgetown, ON

L7G 5K1, or 873-8507

COACH HOUSE, 2 bedroom, wood stove,
secluded woodland setting, trails for
walking, xcountry or riding, 1 mile N. of
Erin. November 1st. $800/mth plus hydro.
(519) 8554763 call only after October 12th

| GEOHGETDWN 2 bedroom main floor of |

triplex, good parking, electrical heated.
$675/mth plus hydro. 877-6649

HWY 25, Nicely furnished clean & bright, -

basement apt.'in private home, bedsitting
room w/fireplace, TV, 3-pc. bath & kitchen.
$650. includes utilities. First/last. Working
person only. Available immediately. (519)
853-5105 |

KENNEDY/QUEEN, 3 bedroom, 2 car
parking, small building. $890+hydro, cable.
October/Nov.1. 813-7852 |

ONE bedroom bright country apt., avail.

Dec.1. Complete second floor of house. |

$730. month, includes, heat, hydro, laundry.
No dogs. Non smoker. First/last,
references.905-838—2593

ONE bedroom on 21 Mill St. W., Acton.

'$500/mth net, 1 parking, no pets, adult
| building. (519)853-5292

Condominiums
for rent

2 bedroom, 2 storey plus solarium, 2
underground parking, Avail. Jan. 1 or
earlier. $1200. month, credit check required.
Serious applicants call 877-5242

I e e N

I E E storage

UNFURNISHED, non-smoker, use of
house, $430. month, avail. immediately.
702—-8619

BOATS, trailers & cars storage,
inside/outside, motor winterizing, reserve
early, avoid disappointment. (905)877-
8891 or (905)455 -8139

MINI storage, heated, downtown
Georgetown, Convenient, inexpensive
storage space. 10'x10' unit, $85. Smaller
units from $45. and up. 877-5410

STORAGE -Boats, RV's, cars, SEu::.ur_i’[yr
fenced, from $25. monthly. Cribco 905-
8771876 |

STORAGE-SECURED, Outside,

Recreational units, boats, $20. month, or

$200. year. Hwy. 7 west. 877-3539
Halls &

1 96 & lodges ' :
BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

LIONS Club Hall - For parties, banquets,
weddings and stags. 877-3887 |

MASONIC Hall for rent for bahquets &
functions. 877-8831: Eastem Star Catering,
873-9492 or 877-8032

m_s""“’“"““"“
_h'_

88 Polaris 500 Indy Tralil, heated grips, low
kms., mint cond., asking $1695. Weekends,
Erin (519) 833-9788 '

m - Health & Fitness = . |

[ ADDICTION
CLINIC

METHADONE TREATMENT

' Tre__atment of:

Prescription Narcotic ]
Addiction
H_eroi_n Abuse

OSHAWA  (905) 571- 2255
BRAMPTON (905) 455-4420
|TORONTO  (416)

37

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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_5'7" Health & fitness-

ENJOY the benefits of thera_péuﬁc touch.
For more information call (519) 8562317

REGISTERED Massage Therapist now
taking appointments: $20. introductory;
1/2 hour massage, $27. for 1/2 hr.; $45.
for 1 hour. Will do out calls. Ear candling
available. For more information, call Connie

Macintyre, RMT at 878-0006

Mrket basket

BUMPER CROP

| Great Pumpkin Challenge, Haunted

Forest, Gorn Maze, Straw Romp &
Magical Teelssee

FREE ADMISSION

Unil frost: Apples, Red Raspberries,
Elderberries, P.Y.0. Flowers, Hot Buttered
Sweet Corn, School Tours.
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